
M&E Projects Division  

Water Supplies Department 

 WSDSS Vol.3 Chapter :  0.1 

 Revision : 12 

 Page : 1 of 1 

 

Chapter 0.1 : Table of Contents 

 

 

Index Number 

 

M-01-01 

 

M-01-04 

 

M-01-05 

 

M-02-01 

 

M-02-02 

 

M-02-03 

 

 

M-05-01 

 

M-07-01 

 

 

M-09-01 

 

M-09-02 

Description 

 

Centrifugal Pumps 

 

Submersible Borehole Pumps  

 

Centrifugal Multistage Pumps and Associated Equipment  

 

Valves 

 

Mild Steel Pipework (For Pressure Rating of PN 16 and PN 25) 

 

Stainless Steel Pipework (For Pressure Rating of PN 16 and PN 

25)  

 

Submersible Dewatering Pumps 

 

Motor Driven Air Compressor up to 40kW for Indoor 

Installation 

 

Glassfiber Reinforced Polyester Intake Screens 

 

Coated Stainless Steel Intake Screens 

 


