WSDSS Vol.3 Chapter: 0.1

Revision: 12

Page: 1 of 1

Chapter 0.1 : Table of Contents

Index Number	<u>Description</u>
M-01-01	Centrifugal Pumps
M-01-04	Submersible Borehole Pumps
M-01-05	Centrifugal Multistage Pumps and Associated Equipment
M-02-01	Valves
M-02-02	Mild Steel Pipework (For Pressure Rating of PN 16 and PN 25)
M-02-03	Stainless Steel Pipework (For Pressure Rating of PN 16 and PN 25)
M-05-01	Submersible Dewatering Pumps
M-07-01	Motor Driven Air Compressor up to 40kW for Indoor Installation
M-09-01	Glassfiber Reinforced Polyester Intake Screens
M-09-02	Coated Stainless Steel Intake Screens